
2006 SUMMER GAMES

FENCING

Event Place Athlete City

FOIL 1 PASHA KOPELYAN Clive

2 DAVID BELL urbandale

3 JIM MUSGRAVE Des Moines

3 SPENCER TIESS CEDAR RAPIDS

5 SARAH SHILEY Ames

6 STEVEN BEHRENDS West Des Moines

7 KRISTOPHER LINEBERRY Ames

8 JOE LIEWER Sioux City

9 BRETT WATCHORN SIOUX CITY

10 THERESA NGUYEN SIOUX CITY

11 JIM KNUTSON Sioux City

12 ERIC AUTRY URBANDALE

13 THERESA KNUTSON Sioux City

14 BETHANY DORIN Pleasant Hill

15 JACK BEQUEAITH des moines

16 GREG KUHLMAN MARION

17 RYAN MARCHEWKA Urbandale

18 WILLIAM KLEIN Mt Vernon

19 ROMAN GAMBLE Pleasant Hill

EPEE 1 JIM MUSGRAVE Des Moines

2 DOUG JAUER HINTON

3 KRISTOPHER LINEBERRY Ames

3 YULY SUVOROV West Des Moines

5 SARAH SHILEY Ames

6 THERESA NGUYEN SIOUX CITY

7 BETHANY DORIN Pleasant Hill

8 STEVEN BEHRENDS West Des Moines

9 JIM KNUTSON Sioux City

10 JOE LIEWER Sioux City

11 THERESA KNUTSON Sioux City

12 BRETT WATCHORN SIOUX CITY

13 SARAH TIMMONS Urbandale

14 WILLIAM KLEIN Mt Vernon

15 GREG KUHLMAN MARION

16 JACK BEQUEAITH des moines

SABER 1 DAVID BELL urbandale

2 JIM KNUTSON Sioux City

3 DOUG JAUER HINTON

3 PRESTON KIRKPATRICK DES MOINES

5 KRISTOPHER LINEBERRY Ames

6 R. J. LESCH Adel

7 BRETT WATCHORN SIOUX CITY

8 PASHA KOPELYAN Clive

9 STEVEN BEHRENDS West Des Moines

10 JOE LIEWER Sioux City

11 SARAH SHILEY Ames

12 LADA SUVOROV West Des Moines



13 THERESA NGUYEN SIOUX CITY

14 BETHANY DORIN Pleasant Hill

15 THERESA KNUTSON Sioux City

16 JACK BEQUEAITH des moines

17 ROMAN GAMBLE Pleasant Hill

18 TOM ANDERSON STATE CENTER


